SHARJAH INDIAN SCHOOL

GIRLS WING
Tel: 06 5670560 / 06 5671866
P.O. Box — 2324, Sharjah

e-mail: maileesissharjah.com Website: www.sissharjah.com

8th February 2023

CBSE SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL EXAMINATION
GRADE XII
FEBRUARY & MARCH 2023

DATE SHEET -
S. No. Day Date Subject & Subject Code
I. | Wednesday | 15/02/2023 | Entrepreneurship (066)
2. Thursday 16/02/2023 | Engineering Graphics (046)
3. Friday 24/02/2023 | English Core (301)
4. Tuesday 28/02/2023 | Chemistry (043)
5. Monday 06/03/2023 | Physics (042)
6. Saturday 11/03/2023 | Mathematics (041)
7. Thursday 16/03/2023 | Biology (044)
8. Friday 17/03/2023 | Economics (030)
9. Thursday 23/03/2023 | Computer Science (083)
10. Saturday 25/03/2023 | Business Studies (054)
1. Friday 31/03/2023 | Accountancy (055)
12 Saturday 01/04/2023 ' Home Science (064)
13. Wednesday | 05/04/2023 | Psychology (037)

Note:
Students are required to bring their Admit Card (hall ticket) on all the days of the examination.

Examination Centre: Delhi Private School, Sharjah (Centre No. 859123).

Time of Examination: 8:30 a.m. to 12:00 noon. (U.A.E. time)

Students are required to come in proper school uniform and should carry their student identity card with
them.

School Transport Arrangements

The candidates will be collected from various bus points so as to reach Sharjah Indian School,
Ghubaiba by 7:00 a.m. and get ready to go to the centre, Delhi Private School - Sharjah so as to reach
the centre before 8:00 a.m. Parents of students using private transport are required to make necessary
arrangements accordingly so as to reach Sharjah Indian School, Ghubaiba by 7:00 a.m.

The candidates will be reached to Delhi Private School, Sharjah by Sharjah Indian School buses and
they will be brought back to Sharjah Indian School (Girls Wing) after the examination. The candidates
will be dispersed from Sharjah Indian School, Ghubaiba after 1:00 p.m.

Considering the road traffic situation early in the morning and the distance from our school to the
examination centre, parents are required to strictly follow the schedule.
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